Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

0665089

9/16/2019 8:40:37 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MERCER COUNTY QUARTERBACK CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0665089 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/23/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 9/16/2019 8:40:37 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

765 BOHON RD.

HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Registered Agent Name/Address

SPENCER TATUM 765 BOHON RD.

HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Current Officers

President Jacob Bryant 486 Sleepy Hollow Rd, Harrodsburg, KY, 40330
Secretary Charity Kidd 416 Donovan Circle, Harrodsburg, KY, 40330
Treasurer Martina McKitric 210 Edgewood Estates Harrodsburg Ky. 40330
Vice President Jennifer Fister 1486 Burgin Rd. Harrodsburg Ky. 40330

Directors

Director Spencer Tatum 765 Bohon Rd., Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Director Jennifer Fister 1486 Burgin Rd., Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Director Martina McKitric 210 Edgewood Estates Harrodsburg Ky. 40330

County: Mercer
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Jacob Bryant Title President